
Easter Bunny Charity Tournament 
Cheltenham Archers (EB2026)
Cheltenham Archers, Oakleaf Field, Cheltenham Racecourse, 06-04-2026
Judges: Gifkins Adrian

Session 1
Target Bib Athlete Country Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 3091414 PALANIVEL Mathathi 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N20W R N20W

B
C 3044723 JEPSON Alistair 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS N20O B N20O

D

2 A 3052968 WILDE Karen 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB N30W R N30W

B 3094839 CLAYTON Paddy 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON N30O R N30O

C
D 3072913 WHITTLE Izzy 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS U12W C U12W

3 A 3094835 BINGHAM Mike 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON N30O R N30O

B 3092911 DAVIS Mike 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N30O R N30O

C 3083709 SMART Caitlin 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB U12W R U12W

D 3087793 GILLINGHAM Benjamin 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB N30O14 L N30O14

4 A 3055049 SIMPSON Esme 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB N30U14 R N30U14

B 3092910 PEARSON Christine 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N30W R N30W

C 3099655 NEVINS Kirstie 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N30W R N30W

D

5 A 3083833 REECE Charlotte 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON U14W R U14W

B 3082461 LOCKWOOD Amelia 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS N40U15 B N40U15

C 3083464 SEATON Nicola 550 TYNDALE N40W B N40W

D 3082826 POWE-BAILEY Katie 550 TYNDALE N40W B N40W

6 A 3082825 BAILEY Chris 550 TYNDALE N40O C N40O

B 3086080 CHINNICK Tom 550 TYNDALE N40O B N40O

C 3077722 AINSLEY Pauline 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON N40W R N40W

D

7 A 3084589 FISHPOOL Michael 550 TYNDALE N40O B N40O

B
C 3054830 BURNS Corrinne 1927 2020 ARCHERY N40W B N40W

D 3085385 WAITE Robin 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON N40O R N40O

8 A 3083827 SANDGREN-CLARKE Glenn 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON N40O R N40O

B 3067454 HALLADAY Luke 406 TALISMAN BOWMEN N40O R N40O

C 3086080 CHINNICK Mike 550 TYNDALE N40O B N40O

D

9 A 3030554 SNELL Amber 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB U16W R U16W

B 3057207 NICHOLLS Kara 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS U16W B U16W

C 3049829 STAITE Lily 692 REDHILL ARCHERS U15W R U15W

D 3063496 MOYNE Ewan 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N50U16 R N50U16

10 A 3030555 SNELL Ava 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB U16W R U16W

B 3048921 WHITTLE Milly 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS U16W B U16W

C 3057506 OWEN Joshua 1654 BLANDY JENKINS U15O B U15O

D 3026705 WARNER Andrew 570 CLEVE ARCHERS U15O R U15O

11 A 3048819 HARRISON Freddie 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N50U18 R N50U18

B 3057131 BRUCKSHAW Zack 788 AUDCO ARCHERS U15O R U15O

C 3052970 WILDE Mark 2393 NEWNHAM ARCHERY CLUB N50O B N50O

D

12 A 3084812 WRIGHT Abigayle 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N50W R N50W

B
C 3042374 SCANLON Christopher 550 TYNDALE N50O L N50O

D 3068496 JONES Adrian 1625 SOUTHAMPTON ARCHERY CLUB N50O B N50O

13 A 3098271 HEATHER Thomas 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS N50O R N50O

B
C
D 3056721 CLIFTON James 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS N50O C N50O

14 A
B 3056558 NELMES Maddie 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS U18W R U18W

C 3013635 AMATA Carlos 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS U18O R U18O

D 3066560 POLLEY Lumi 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON U21W B U21W
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15 A 3045278 BOWDEN Sam 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS U16O B U16O

B 3056179 MAY Oliver 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS U16O R U16O

C 3091557 POLLEY Alison 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON W B W

D 3087682 HOWARD Jonathan 611 BRACKEN COMPANY OF ARCHERS U21O C U21O

16 A 2102352 GRINNELL Jeffrey 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS O C O

B 3083825 PRITCHARD Wayne 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O C O

C 3089871 HAMILTON Andrew 550 TYNDALE O R O

D 3060300 HALL Rik 582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS O R O

17 A 3046507 WYNN Caroline 550 TYNDALE W R W

B 2110781 STEVENS Lorna 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS W R W

C 1047042 WOODS Chris 570 CLEVE ARCHERS O L O

D 3019183 KAINS Sean 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O L O

18 A 959605 KEMP Chris 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS O C O

B 2129055 COOK Gareth 550 TYNDALE O R O

C 3021712 EYNON Christa 79 LLANTARNAM W C W

D 3000176 HOLROYD Pat 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS W R W

19 A 2104332 NIBLETT Lee 564 BLACK AND GOLD ARCHERS O R O

B 1007489 SHEVLIN Alan 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O R O

C 3068588 BRUNYEE Mel 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS W R W

D 3057592 POTTER Richard 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS O R O

20 A 3080298 PLANT Neil 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS O R O

B 1006147 PATERSON Andrew 568 CHELTENHAM ARCHERS O R O

C 3080567 HAYWARD Paul 564 BLACK AND GOLD ARCHERS O R O

D 921215 SHORT Philip 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB O C O

21 A 2121420 SQUIRES Chris 564 BLACK AND GOLD ARCHERS O R O

B 3015298 WILLIAMS Graham 2144 RJD ARCHERS O B O

C 2052483 HONOUR Paul 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS O C O

D 3064717 STAPLES Jamie 667 BRIXHAM ARCHERS O R O

22 A 1012487 PILLAY Tricia 582 BOWMEN OF THE DEANS W L W

B 3069802 PYLE Helen 570 CLEVE ARCHERS W L W

C 2133862 CURRAN Grace 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS W L W

D 3031579 COTTIGNIES Alan 550 TYNDALE O B O

23 A 3077730 SUMMERS Keith 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O C O

B 2103580 MINTER David 421 FOREST OF BERE BOWMEN O C O

C
D 3026837 WILLIAMS Alex 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS O C O

24 A 3053945 DEELEY Jack 564 BLACK AND GOLD ARCHERS O R O

B 3003366 MATTHEWS Dave 550 TYNDALE O C O

C 3045710 LAWRENCE Derek 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS O R O

D 3025288 LYGOE Rob 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O C O

25 A 3038871 PICKFORD Chris 577 TOCKINGTON ARCHERS O C O

B 3043087 ALSOP Harriett 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB U21W R U21W

C 2074208 COLLINS Matthew 667 BRIXHAM ARCHERS O C O

D 3079629 EGERTON Simon 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O R O

26 A 2030196 TUFFS Paul 547 BATH ARCHERS O L O

B 3068584 PREWETT Mark 1766 GREAT RISSINGTON ARCHERS O L O

C 3041554 ALSOP Matthew 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB O C O

D 2053844 BAUGHAN Steve 616 KINGSTON ARCHERS O L O

27 A 3006014 ALLEN Dave 2144 RJD ARCHERS O B O

B 3033311 BAUGHAN Lucy 616 KINGSTON ARCHERS W L W

C 3085027 SMART Andrew 731 MERIDEN ARCHERY CLUB O R O

D

28 A 1025970 PENGALLY George 544 BURNHAM COMPANY OF ARCHERS O C O

B 3077441 MANN John 577 TOCKINGTON ARCHERS O R O

C
D 959511 BURFITT Pauline 603 CHIPPENHAM ARCHERS W C W
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29 A 3071833 ARNOLD Stuart 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O R O

B 3066242 WELLICOME Simon 550 TYNDALE O R O

C 3071840 POOLE James 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O B O

D

30 A
B 2077270 PETERS Graham 1246 DEER PARK ARCHERS O L O

C 3083824 HANNIS Ryan 575 BOWMEN OF MINCHINHAMPTON O B O

D 3017492 WILSON Bill 627 LIZARD PENINSULA BOWMEN O B O

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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